

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-1	535	Version:	1	Name:	Use and Facility Management Agreen LLC (fish hatchery)	ment Hatchery,
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	10/2	10/22/2021			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	12/9	/2021			Final action:	12/9/2021	
Title:	Amended Resolution approving the Use and Facility Management Agreement between the City of La Crosse Parks, Recreation, and Forestry Department and Hatchery, LLC for the use and operation of business on the property located at 410 Veterans Memorial Dr. E.						
Sponsors:	Rebecca Schwarz						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Amended Hatchery LLC Lease - signed 3.30.2022, 2. Amended Resolution, 3. Amended Hatchery LLC Lease - 11.29.pdf, 4. Resolution, 5. Signed Lease - 1.26.2022 (wrong lease signed), 6. Hatchery LLC Lease 10.22.21, 7. Opposition Letter - C. Van Maren 10.21.21, 8. Opposition Letter - D. Skoloda 10.21.21, 9. CPC Report 11.29.21, 10. Support Letter from C. Hanson 7.30.21, 11. Support Letter from J. Fisher 8.10.21, 12. Support Letter from J. Robinson 8.10.21, 13. Support Letter from K. Lenth 8.10.21, 14. Support Letter from M. Roberts 8.8.21, 15. Support Letter from N. Van Ert 8.10.21, 16. Support Letter from S. Morey 10.15.21, 17. Support Letter from T. Beltz 8.10.21, 18. Support Letter from M. Youakim 8.10.pdf, 19. Support Letter from A. Smith 10.6.21, 20. Support Letter from K. Boudreau 10.5.21, 21. CPC Recommendation Report 11.29.21, 22. Support Letter from L. Olson 12.2.21, 23. Use and Management Proposal 12.2.21, 24. Committee Registration Slips 12.2.21, 25. Lease Agreement Summary and Operational Expectations 12.7.21						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Ad	ction	Result
12/9/2021	1	Commo	n Council		A	DOPTED	Pass
12/2/2021	1	Finance	& Personne	el Con	nmittee R	ECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED AS	Pass

11/29/2021 1 City Plan Commission

Amended Resolution approving the Use and Facility Management Agreement between the City of La Crosse Parks, Recreation, and Forestry Department and Hatchery, LLC for the use and operation of business on the property located at 410 Veterans Memorial Dr. E.

AMENDED

ADOPTED AS AMENDED